No. C54043

Due no later than Aug 31, 2016

Return to:

Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

SCHWEITZER CHAPEL (THE)
TIM K VAWTER

9116 E SPRAGUE AVE

MBC 221

SPOKANE VALLEY WA 99206

RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

RICHARD ENSMINGER
1053 MOGUL HILL
SANDPOINT ID 83864

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR TIM VAWTER 11525 E 48TH
DIRECTOR JADE SMITH 363 VEDELWOOD DR
DIRECTOR SHARON OLDFIELD PO BOX 873
TREASURER JOHN OLDFIELD PO BOX 873
DIRECTOR CARROLL ENSMINGER 1053 MOGUL HILL
DIRECTOR PAT COULTER 2938 W 21ST AVE
SECRETARY EVERETT COULTER 2938 W 21ST AVE
DIRECTOR JANICE BALDWIN 10812 LAKEVIEW DR
PRESIDENT BRAD BALDWIN 10812 LAKEVIEW DR
DIRECTOR BARBARA VAWTER 11525 E. 48TH
DIRECTOR RICHARD ENSMINGER 1053 MOGUL HILL

City
SPOKANE
SANDPOINT
PONDERAY
PONDERAY
SANDPOINT
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
HAYDEN
HAYDEN
SPOKANE
SANDPOINT

State Country

WA USA
ID USA
ID USA
ID USA
ID USA

WA USA

WA USA
ID USA
ID USA

WA USA
ID USA

Postal Code
99206
83864
83852
83852
83864
99224
99224
83835
83835
99206
83864

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

WA
C 54043

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Tim Vawter
Name (type or print): Tim Vawter

Date: 08/05/2016
Title: Director

Processed 08/05/2016

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




