No. C 54043 Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080 NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		Due no later than Aug 31, 2016 Annual Report Form 1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. SCHWEITZER CHAPEL (THE) TIM K VAWTER 9116 E SPRAGUE AVE MBC 221 SPOKANE VALLEY WA 99206		2. Registered Ag	2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX) RICHARD ENSMINGER 1053 MOGUL HILL SANDPOINT ID 83864 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*			
				RICHARD ENS 1053 MOGUL SANDPOINT				
2000 000 10		ess Addresses of F	President, Secretary, and Directors. Treas	surer (optional).				
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
DIRECTOR	TIM VAWTER		11525 E 48TH	SPOKANE	WA	USA	99206	
DIRECTOR	JADE SMITH		363 VEDELWOOD DR	SANDPOINT	ID	USA	83864	
DIRECTOR	SHARON OLDFIELD		PO BOX 873	PONDERAY	ID	USA	83852	
TREASURER	JOHN OLDFIELD		PO BOX 873	PONDERAY	ID	USA	83852	
DIRECTOR	CARROLL ENSMINGER		1053 MOGUL HILL	SANDPOINT	ID	USA	83864	
DIRECTOR	PAT COULTER		2938 W 21ST AVE	SPOKANE	WA	USA	99224	
SECRETARY	EVERETT COULTER		2938 W 21ST AVE	SPOKANE	WA	USA	99224	
DIRECTOR	JANICE BALDWIN		10812 LAKEVIEW DR	HAYDEN	ID	USA	83835	
PRESIDENT			10812 LAKEVIEW DR	HAYDEN	ID	USA	83835	
DIRECTOR			11525 E. 48TH	SPOKANE	WA	USA	99206	
DIRECTOR	RICHARD EN	SMINGER	1053 MOGUL HILL	SANDPOINT	ID	USA	83864	
5. Organized Under the Laws of: 6. Annu		6. Annual Report	Annual Report must be signed.*					
WA C 54043		Signature: Tim Vawter			Date: 08/05/2016			
		Name (type or print): Tim Vawter			Title: Director			
Processed 08/05/2010	6	* Electronically pr	ovided signatures are accepted as origina	al signatures.				